KTM Australia — KTM Motorcycles 1290 Super Adventure MY2015-2016

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

An error occurred in the moulding process of the fuel tank. There may be a fuel leakage at the lower fitting insert for the fuel tank fairing in the seat area.

What are the hazards?

Should a fuel leak occur, escaping fuel could cause damage or may result in fire.

What should consumers do?

Consumers will be contacted by direct mail, notifying them of the recall and requesting that an appointment be made with their local authorised KTM Australia dealer.

Authorised dealers will complete an inspection of the tank production information. This will determine the required course of action, which may include a corrective measure.

For further information, consumers can contact KTM Australia on 1800 644 771 or find their nearest authorised dealer using the dealer search option at https://www.ktm.com/au/

Traders who sold this product

Authorised KTM Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 22 February 2015 - 7 February 2019

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category